3. kolo kategéria U1l
Skupina A

KK SPU Nitra Benkova — SKK Dolphins Prievidza A
Benkova: Beresova 4, N. Kaurin 2, K. Kaurin 2
Prievidza A: Laurinc 2, Dubska 1, Falat 1

SKK Dolphins Prievidza A — KK SPU Nitra Vel'ky Lapas
Prievidza A: Uhlar 4, Falat 2, M. Machova 1
Lapas: Janasova 4, Sendeckd 1, Jesus 1

KK SPU Nitra Velky Lapas — KK SPU Nitra Benkova
Lapds: Janasova 5, Dianova 2, Urban 1
Benkova: K. Kaurin 3

Skupina B

SKK Dolphins Prievidza B — KK SPU Nitra
Nitra: Majernik 3, PenzéSova 2

KK SPU Nitra — KK SPU Nitra UNES
Nitra: Majernik 8, Penzésova 5, MartiSova 1, Zahorsky 1
UNES: Repikova 1

KK SPU Nitra UNES — SKK Dolphins Prievidza B
UNES: F. Oravec 1
Prievidza B: Priehoda 2, Alexa 2, KarpiSova 1

O umiestnenie:

O 5. miesto:

SKK Dolphins Prievidza A — KK SPU Nitra UNES
Prievidza A: Uhlar 10, Laurinc 1, Falat 1

UNES: F. Oravec 1

O 3. miesto:

KK SPU Nitra Benkova — SKK Dolphins Prievidza B
Benkova: K. Kaurin 2, N. Kaurin 2

Prievidza B: Karpisova 1

O 1. miesto

KK SPU Nitra Velky Lapas — KK SPU Nitra
Lapas: Jesus 1, Jandsova 1

Nitra: Penzésova 4, Majernik 3, Zadhorsky 1

8:4 (4:2)

7:6 (6:1)

8:3 (4:2)

0:5 (0:5)

15:1 (7:0)

1:5(0:3)

13:1(1:0)

4:1 (4:1)

2:8 (2:5)



Tabulka 3. kola:

SKUPINA A

Lapas

Zapasy

Benkova

Prievidza A

SKUPINA B

Nitra

Prievidza B

UNES

Celkové poradie 3. kolo

1.
2
3
4.
5
6

KK SPU Nitra

KK SPU Nitra Velky Lapas
KK SPU Nitra Benkova
SKK Dolphins Prievidza B
SKK Dolphins Prievidza A
KK SPU Nitra UNES

Celkové poradie po 3. kole

P w N

KK SPU Nitra Benkova

KK SPU Nitra

SKK Dolphins Prievidza A
SKK Dolphins Prievidza B
KK SPU Nitra UNES

KK SPU Nitra Velky Lapas

Vyhry
1
1
1
Vyhry

2
1
0

6b.

Sb.

4b.

3b.

2b.

1b.

14b.

13b.

9b.

5b.

Sb.

Sb.

Remizy

Remizy
0
0

Prehry

Prehry
0
1

KoSe+
14
11

11

Kose+

20

KosSe-
10
12

14

Kose-

20

body



Poradie strelcov po 3. kole

N A WNR

10.
11.
12.
13.

12.
13.

14.

Nela Penzésova (Nitra)
Jergus Laurinc (Prievidza A)
Kristian Kaurin (Benkova)
Filip VaZzny (Prievidza A)
Sofia BeresSova (Benkova)
Immanuel Uhlar (Prievidza A)
Viliam Majernik (Nitra)

Jana Loskova (Nitra)

Miriam Jandsova (Lapas)
Filip Zahorsky (Nitra)

Simon Pir$¢ (Benkova)

Nina Kaurin (Benkova)
Natalia KriSkova (Prievidza B)
Leonard Marci (Benkova)
Matus Falat (Prievidza A)
Maxim Nedelka (Benkova)
Alzbeta Zakova (UNES)
Samuel Kovac (Nitra)

Jana Cholevova (Prievidza A)
Sara Skorcova (Nitra)

Michal Billik (UNES)

Matus Olexa (Prievidza)
Alyssia Hudec (UNES)

Thalya de Jesus (Lapas)
Eliska Dianova (Lapas)

Fedor Oravec (UNES)

Terézia KarpiSova (Prievidza B)

Augustin Priehoda (Prievidza B)

Matus Olexa (Prievidza B)
Natalia Dubska (Prievidza A)

Margaréta Machova (Prievidza A)

Sofia Sendecka (Lapas)
Simon Urban (Lapas)
Miriam MartiSova (Nitra)
Eli Repikova (UNES)
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